Position

Manager

Lvn

Scheduler
Receptionist

Lvn

Medical Assistant
Receptionist
Medical Assistant
Medical Assistant
Receptionist
Medical Assistant
Receptionist
Receptionist
Medical Assistant
Telemedicine Coordinator
Receptionist
Receptionist
Medical Assistant

Receptionist

Other Positions Held Special District

Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District

Seneca Hospital District

Department Total Wages

Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic

Clinic

$128,025

$78,017
$38,024
$37,916
$34,780
$32,259
$32,032
$31,634
$30,617
$30,030
$27,495
$27,424
$27,358
$23,296
$17,909
$14,279
$11,375

$8,103

$7,905

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,184
$1,848
$11,184
$3,324
$693
$13,074
$6,396
$6,396
$11,184
$10,752
$13,074
$10,477
$4,806
$2,884
$8,661
$2,670
$3,364
$1,682
$1,682



