Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager		Seneca Hospital District	Clinic	\$128,025	\$11,184
Lvn		Seneca Hospital District	Clinic	\$78,017	\$1,848
Scheduler		Seneca Hospital District	Clinic	\$38,024	\$11,184
Receptionist		Seneca Hospital District	Clinic	\$37,916	\$3,324
Lvn		Seneca Hospital District	Clinic	\$34,780	\$693
Medical Assistant		Seneca Hospital District	Clinic	\$32,259	\$13,074
Receptionist		Seneca Hospital District	Clinic	\$32,032	\$6,396
Medical Assistant		Seneca Hospital District	Clinic	\$31,634	\$6,396
Medical Assistant		Seneca Hospital District	Clinic	\$30,617	\$11,184
Receptionist		Seneca Hospital District	Clinic	\$30,030	\$10,752
Medical Assistant		Seneca Hospital District	Clinic	\$27,495	\$13,074
Receptionist		Seneca Hospital District	Clinic	\$27,424	\$10,477
Receptionist		Seneca Hospital District	Clinic	\$27,358	\$4,806
Medical Assistant		Seneca Hospital District	Clinic	\$23,296	\$2,884
Telemedicine Coordinator		Seneca Hospital District	Clinic	\$17,909	\$8,661
Receptionist		Seneca Hospital District	Clinic	\$14,279	\$2,670
Receptionist		Seneca Hospital District	Clinic	\$11,375	\$3,364
Medical Assistant		Seneca Hospital District	Clinic	\$8,103	\$1,682
Receptionist		Seneca Hospital District	Clinic	\$7,905	\$1,682